Deutschland Cup 2007

Bestwig — 10. November 2007

Siegerliste L7 weiblich

Platz Name

1

2

10

11

12

12

14

Lea Kdstering

Britta Borscheid
Katharina Reitzenstein
Hannah Hedrich

Alina Raabe
Annekristin Grundstedt
Aylin Reinard

Sandra Lange

Judith Lorch

Lena Kroeker

Monett Reil3ig

Sandra Wahl
Franziska Hofer

Anja Schoneberg

Verein

SG Essen Heisingen
Rheinischer Turnerbund

SG Essen Heisingen
Rheinischer Turnerbund

ASV Rimpar

Bayerischer Turnverband

TSV Grol3-Eichen

Hessischer Turnverband
Letmather TV

Westfalischer Turnerbund

VT Rinteln

Niedersachsischer Turner-Bund
ESV LOK Erfurt

Thuringer Turnverband
Magdeburger SV 90
Landesturnverband Sachsen-Anhalt
SG Essen Heisingen
Rheinischer Turnerbund

SG GW Darmstadt

Hessischer Turnverband

KSC Strausberg

Markischer Turner-Bund Brandenburg
DJK G6ppingen

Schwabischer Turnerbund

TSV Haubersbronn
Schwabischer Turnerbund

ESV LOK Erfurt

Thuringer Turnverband

Jahrgang
1987
1979
1987
1986
1989
1983
1981
1987
1987
1981
1986
1986
1987

1988

Pflicht
Gerade

6,10

6,20

5,70

5,80

5,40

5,45

5,65

5,60

5,60

5,50

5,10

5,20

5,50

5,30

Kur
Gerade

8,35

8,20

8,50

8,05

8,10

7,80

7,60

7,60

7,55

7,60

7,95

7,80

7,50

7,30

Gesamt
Punkte

14,45
14,40
14,20
13,85
13,50
13,25
13,25
13,20
13,15
13,10
13,05
13,00
13,00

12,60



15

15

17

18

18

20

20

22

22

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Katharina Seeanner
Marie - Christine Kuschel
Kathrin Schweminski
Esther Heider

Karla Kurth

Hedwig Kindl

Steffi Rappholz
Frauke Schleusener
Anke Stilgenbauer
Alexandra Schmidt
Jennifer Siebert
Sylvia Denger
Kathrin Krah

Anna Melle

Nadine Benz

Katja Rickauer

Marina Schuldt

TSV Altfraunhofen
Bayerischer Turnverband
FC Heede e.V.

Schleswig-Holsteinischer Turnverband

Eiserfelder TV

Westfalischer Turnerbund

ESV Fortuna Celle
Niedersachsischer Turner-Bund
SV Eidelstedt

VTF Hamburg

TV 64 Landshut

Bayerischer Turnverband
Magdeburger SV 90
Landesturnverband Sachsen-Anhalt
ASC Gottingen
Niedersachsischer Turner-Bund
LDT Bochum

Westfalischer Turnerbund
Berliner Turnerschaft

Berliner Turnerbund

TSV Eintacht-Stadtallendorf
Hessischer Turnverband

TB Wilferdingen

Badischer Turner-Bund

DJK Selbach

Turnverband Mittelrhein

TV Neckargemund

Badischer Turner-Bund

VfL Dermbach

Turnverband Mittelrhein

TuS Neukolln

Berliner Turnerbund

SV Eidelstedt

VTF Hamburg

1985

1974

1984

1987

1986

1979

1985

1988

1977

1987

1988

1980

1980

1988

1988

1982

1985

4,95
5,80
5,25
5,45
5,20
5,70
5,05
5,60
5,55
5,70
5,80
5,10
4,95
4,90
4,85
5,20

5,50

7,60
6,75
7,10
6,75
7,00
6,30
6,95
6,30
6,35
6,10
5,60
6,25
5,95
5,70
5,55
5,10

4,75

12,55
12,55
12,35
12,20
12,20
12,00
12,00
11,90
11,90
11,80
11,40
11,35
10,90
10,60
10,40
10,30

10,25



32

33

34

35

36

37

Chantal Vollmer
Gerlind Vollmer
Sophia Schumacher
Sarah Lassig

Anja Kegel

Sandra Hoffmann

TSV Schwaigern

Schwabischer Turnerbund

TSG Steglitz Berlin

Berliner Turnerbund

TSG Bergedorf

VTF Hamburg

TV Jahn Brachbach

Turnverband Mittelrhein

KSC Strausberg

Markischer Turner-Bund Brandenburg
SG Stahl Nord Magdeburg
Landesturnverband Sachsen-Anhalt

1990

1969

1986

1987

1982

1986

5,10
5,40
5,30
4,30
5,70

4,10

5,05
4,45
4,45
5,05
3,20

4,75

10,15
9,85
9,75
9,35
8,90

8,85



